LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE VETERANS
ST AUBIN DU MEDOC F2/M2 (1988
1984)

Epreuves
-57 -
GUERIN Benedicte (33, AQU) OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN
'63 -
HERIGAULT Charline (33, AQU) C.A. PORTETS JUDO-AIKIDO
'70 -
SCHOCKMEL Cecile (33,AQU) A.S.ASSAM
+10pts) BAX Cecile (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
-78 -
BOURDIEU Anais (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
-73 v
#+10pts) VINCENT Jean Nicolas (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

b 4



NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

PEYDRO Aubery (33, AQU)

VILQUIN Alexandre (33, AQU)
PALARDY Florian (33, AQU)

MOUSNIER Jorick (33, AQU)

CASTAING Camille (33, AQU)

-90

VANBESELAERE Jerome (33, AQU)

-100

OYEBE Jean Davy (33, AQU)

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

AM PESSAC MADRAN

DOJO MARGAUX

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS



